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Pärnumaa radade karikasari discgolfis 2024/2025

No  Valgeranna K-Nõmme
LED

Tõstamaa P-Jaagupi Raeküla
(paaris)

Jõulumäe
(punane

talveasetus)

Jõekääru Sindi Pärnumaa
Talvised

lisapunktid kokku

Avatud

1 Raido Toomsalu MPO 90 88 100 100 95 95 82 88 150 30 748

2 Kristjan Reinaru 100 100 86 95 82 86 95 95 111 25 707

3 Jaan Maiste 88    100 100 86 100 132  606

4 Marten Orav 68  70   84  82 93  397

5 Frederik Bärlin 95  74     88 120  377

6 Sander Saar.     80  82 78 126  366

7 Roman Tamm 86  95  72    105  358

8 Lennart-Samuel Talviku 78      90 78 108  354

9 Peeter Palits     74  78 72 102  326

10 Raimond Laiv 86       90 126  302

11 Erki Roosme 74      88 78   240

12 Urmo Jürisson 72 86 76        234

13 Kaarel Kase   78      129  207

14 Marcus Kivistik      80   120  200

15 Kristjan Kase   90      99  189

16 Oliver Tammann (MPO)   88  88      176

17 Allan Kuusik     90 84     174

18 Dominic Grents 86       82   168

19 Janno Pavlov        68 99  167

20 Frederik Tammann     78 88     166

21 Hardi Vask 70  82        152

22 Ats Peterson     76   70   146

23 Even Lauter         142,5  142,5

24 Ergo Org         135  135

25 Alo Tõns         120  120

26 Mathias Villota       100    100

27 Madis Pallas  95         95

28 Sander Tamberg      90     90

29 martin pere        88   88

29 Kennet Erkmann     88      88

29 Karl Kristjan Kajak     88      88

32 Mihkel Vorman   86        86

33 Tanel Sinimets       84    84

34 Timo Tombak 80          80

34 Henrik Tali  80         80

34 Keiro Burmeister   80        80

37 Kermo Vainola 78          78

38 Kristen Žuravljov     72      72

38 Christopher Tuisk   72        72

40 Markus Kurtsev 68          68

41 Kris Talving        66   66

42 Even Grube 64          64

Naised

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3146332
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3146332
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No  Valgeranna K-Nõmme
LED

Tõstamaa P-Jaagupi Raeküla
(paaris)

Jõulumäe
(punane

talveasetus)

Jõekääru Sindi Pärnumaa
Talvised

lisapunktid kokku

1 Kariina-Mia Tats 95 95 100 100    100 142,5  632

2 Johanna Lepp 100 100   100  100  150  550

3 Maret Ignatovitš         135  135

4 Anna-Liisa Maadre         132  132

5 Evelin Harjakas         128  128

Seeniorid 40+ (sünd
1985 ja varem)

1 Tarvo Tats 90 100 90 100 86 100 88 88 142,5 25 735

2 Arne Tiisler 95 90 100  90 95 90 100 129 5 704

3 Viljar Rebane 78 82 88 86 82 86 84 82 150 25 683

4 Janek Kosemaa 88 88 82 95 100 82 86  135  674

5 Raimo Kimmel 100 95 88  95 86 100 95   659

6 Margo Peters 80 80 78 90 86 76 80 80 123 25 644

7 Eero Peterson  88 95  88 90 95 90  5 551

8 Vaino Koort  84 80 88 82 72   114  520

9 Oliver Tammann 84     80   132  296

10 Kalev Leas 86     88  84   258

11 Ivo Linder       82 86   168

12 Jaanus Kull   88   78     166

13 Ahto Saar 74     74     148

14 Valeerik Ignatovitš         126  126

15 Heitti Randkivi         117  117

16 Indrek Ristoja         114  114

17 Aivar Apsalon 82          82

18 Argo Tali 76          76

19 Rainer Raud      70     70

20 Harry Järmut            

Noored sündinud
2007 ja hiljem

1 Kennet Erkmann (MJ18)         150  150

2 Karl-Mattias Amandus         142,5  142

3 Jesper Matias Õispuu         135  135

4 Rico Kalde  100         100

5 Markus Joa       100    100

Amatöörid: metrix
reiting 899 ja
madalam

1 Vahur Kapp 100  100 90 95 88 88 82 132  693

2 Rauno Paluteder 88  88 95 90 100 95 84 123  679

3 Rene Jaan 86  72 86 86 80 78 74 117  607

4 Haivar Kielas  84 74  88 82 82 78 114  602

5 Alan Kivistik  86  100 100 86  80 142,5  594

6 Marko Talving  88   84  86 88 129  475

7 Rasmus Ots   78 88  95 90 95   446

8 Enn Mitt 84    82  80 76 111  433

9 Kaimo Sturm 95     84 100  135 5 419

10 Harli Käärt   95      120  215

11 Virgo Joa       84 86   170

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3146332
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No  Valgeranna K-Nõmme
LED

Tõstamaa P-Jaagupi Raeküla
(paaris)

Jõulumäe
(punane

talveasetus)

Jõekääru Sindi Pärnumaa
Talvised

lisapunktid kokku

12 Mehis Eltermaa 82 82         164

13 Ahto Saar (MA3)         150  150

14 Ivo Linder (MA3)         129  129

15 Markos Maidle  100         100

15 Vaino Koort (MA3)        100   100

17 Erki Kangur  95         95

18 Markus Joa (MA3)        90   90

18 Märten Teas 90          90

18 Janek Mändmets  90         90

18 Margus Linnakivi   90        90

22 Rauno 平 Murumaa      90     90

23 Rando Rohtväli   88        88

24 Magnus Janson   84        84

25 Erik Kunimägi   82        82

26 Keit Reinsalu 80          80

26 Kaspar Kurm   80        80

28 Ainar Kaine 平 78          78

29 Anton Letner   76        76

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3146332
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1. etapp -
Valgeranna

2. etapp - Kilingi-
Nõmme LED

3. etapp -
Tõstamaa

4. etapp -
Pärnu-Jaagupi

5.
etapp -
Raeküla
(paaris)

6. etapp
-

Jõulumäe
punane
(talvine)

7. etapp
-

Jõekääru

8.
etapp

-
Sindi

9. etapp -
Pärnumaa
Talvised

MV

Sum

 Avatud          

1 Kristjan Reinaru 97 82 117 119 107 99 112 110 125 968

2 Raido Toomsalu 99 93 112 116 102 95 128 113 113 971

3 Jaan Maiste 101 102 92 120 110 114 639

4 Oliver Tammann 106 115 106 106 121 554

5 Marten Orav 114 142 108 116 135 615

6 Roman Tamm 103 114 116 128 461

7 Lennart-Samuel Talviku 108 114 119 126 467

8 Sander Saar. 110 128 119 120 477

9 Peeter Palits 114 135 121 129 499

10 Raimond Laiv 103 110 120 333

11 Erki Roosme 109 117 119 345

12 Frederik Tammann 111 98 209

13 Allan Kuusik 105 108 213

14 Dominic Grents 103 116 219

15 Kennet Erkmann 106 123 229

16 Hardi Vask 113 118 231

17 Kaarel Kase 120 119 239

17 Ats Peterson 112 127 239

19 Sander Tamberg 97 97

20 Karl Kristjan Kajak 106 106

20 Mathias Villota 106 106

22 Timo Tombak 105 105

23 Even Lauter 113 113

24 Kermo Vainola 108 108

25 Madis Pallas 86 86

26 Ergo Org 114 114

27 martin pere 113 113

28 Kristen Žuravljov 116 116

29 Henrik Tali 88 88

30 Mihkel Vorman 117 117

31 Markus Kurtsev 114 114

32 Alo Tõns 121 121

33 Urmo Jürisson 110 94 121 325

34 Marcus Kivistik 118 121 239

35 Kristjan Kase 114 130 244

36 Janno Pavlov 130 130 260

37 Keiro Burmeister 119 119

38 Tanel Sinimets 123 123

39 Even Grube 69 69
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1. etapp -
Valgeranna

2. etapp - Kilingi-
Nõmme LED

3. etapp -
Tõstamaa

4. etapp -
Pärnu-Jaagupi

5.
etapp -
Raeküla
(paaris)

6. etapp
-

Jõulumäe
punane
(talvine)

7. etapp
-

Jõekääru

8.
etapp

-
Sindi

9. etapp -
Pärnumaa
Talvised

MV

Sum

40 Kris Talving 129 129

40 Christopher Tuisk 129 129

42 Frederik Bärlin 99 124 69 113 121 DNF

 Naised          

1 Kariina-Mia Tats 132 100 131 145 134 141 783

2 Johanna Lepp 113 96 127 147 132 615

3 Maret Ignatovitš 147 147

4 Anna-Liisa Maadre 148 148

5 Evelin Harjakas 164 164

 Seeniorid 40+ (sünd
1985 ja varem)

         

1 Tarvo Tats 100 81 110 113 106 92 118 107 115 942

2 Viljar Rebane 113 88 118 137 107 99 128 119 113 1022

3 Margo Peters 111 92 129 118 106 109 135 129 128 1057

4 Arne Tiisler 99 82 110 102 94 116 95 123 821

5 Janek Kosemaa 103 84 120 113 99 102 127 116 864

6 Raimo Kimmel 95 81 118 100 99 113 97 703

7 Vaino Koort 86 122 132 107 117 113 132 809

8 Eero Peterson 84 110 102 98 116 102 612

9 Oliver Tammann 106 115 106 106 121 554

10 Kalev Leas 104 98 115 317

11 Ahto Saar 123 113 125 361

12 Ivo Linder 133 113 130 376

13 Jaanus Kull 118 108 226

14 Aivar Apsalon 108 108

15 Rainer Raud 117 117

16 Valeerik Ignatovitš 124 124

17 Argo Tali 120 120

18 Heitti Randkivi 130 130

19 Indrek Ristoja 140 140

20 Harry Järmut 69 DNF

 Noored sündinud
2007 ja hiljem

         

1 Kennet Erkmann 106 123 229

2 Markus Joa 159 122 281

3 Rico Kalde 88 88

4 Karl-Mattias Amandus 146 146

5 Jesper Matias Õispuu 152 152

 Amatöörid: metrix
reiting 899 ja
madalam

         

1 Vahur Kapp 116 123 137 121 114 144 133 128 1016
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1. etapp -
Valgeranna

2. etapp - Kilingi-
Nõmme LED

3. etapp -
Tõstamaa

4. etapp -
Pärnu-Jaagupi

5.
etapp -
Raeküla
(paaris)

6. etapp
-

Jõulumäe
punane
(talvine)

7. etapp
-

Jõekääru

8.
etapp

-
Sindi

9. etapp -
Pärnumaa
Talvised

MV

Sum

2 Rauno Paluteder 127 127 134 126 107 131 130 137 1019

3 Rene Jaan 135 147 156 129 131 166 148 146 1158

4 Vaino Koort 86 122 132 107 117 113 132 809

5 Haivar Kielas 109 139 127 128 154 146 151 954

6 Alan Kivistik 103 129 120 115 135 126 728

7 Rasmus Ots 134 141 111 134 122 642

8 Marko Talving 95 131 146 123 130 625

9 Enn Mitt 137 133 159 147 159 735

10 Kaimo Sturm 120 116 126 127 489

11 Ahto Saar 123 113 125 361

12 Ivo Linder 133 113 130 376

13 Harli Käärt 126 143 269

14 Virgo Joa 153 125 278

15 Mehis Eltermaa 140 109 249

16 Markus Joa 159 122 281

17 Markos Maidle 85 85

18 Rauno 平 Murumaa 111 111

19 Erki Kangur 89 89

20 Janek Mändmets 94 94

21 Märten Teas 121 121

22 Margus Linnakivi 126 126

23 Rando Rohtväli 127 127

24 Magnus Janson 129 129

25 Erik Kunimägi 130 130

26 Kaspar Kurm 132 132

27 Anton Letner 135 135

28 Keit Reinsalu 141 141

29 Ainar Kaine 平 154 154
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3146332

